
       May and June Exam Session 2025  

     Massey-Vanier High School 
                                                                                                                                                              Positivity, Respect, Integrity, Dedication, Effort. 

 

       
   

     May 
 

  Wednesday, April 30 Thursday, May 1 Friday, May 2 

   
 

  

Monday, May 5 Tuesday, May 6 Wednesday, May 7 Thursday, May 8 Friday, May 9 

   
 
 

  
 

Monday, May 12 Tuesday, May 13 Wednesday, May 14 Thursday, May 15 Friday, May 16 

    Ped Day 
 

Monday, May 19 Tuesday, May 20 Wednesday, May 21 Thursday, May 22 Friday, May 23 

               
            Holiday 
 
 

         Sec. 5 French Reading Reg.  
                                   9:06-12:06 
 
 

Sec. 5 French Orals 
 P3 and P4     Schedule to follow 

 

Monday, May 26 Tuesday, May 27 Wednesday, May 28 Thursday, May 29 Friday, May 30 

 Sec. 5 ELA                 9:06-12:06 
 
 

Sec. 5 ELA                 9:06-12:06 
 
 

 
 

 

 
Note: Secondary 5 CCQ final debates will be taking place during the CCQ classes throughout the month of May. The debate evaluation contributes 
significantly towards the term 3 CCQ mark. 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 



       May and June Exam Session 2025  

     Massey-Vanier High School 
                                                                                                                                                              Positivity, Respect, Integrity, Dedication, Effort. 

 

      
 June 

 

Monday, June 2 Tuesday, June 3 Wednesday, June 4 Thursday, June 5 Friday, June 6 

 
 

  
 

 Ped Day 
 

Monday, June 9 Tuesday, June 10 Wednesday, June 11 Thursday, June 12 Friday, June 13 

 
CPR training Sec. 4 AM & PM 

*students will be given their 
times and the information 

posted in the school. 

OFFICIAL LAST DAY OF CLASSES 

MORNING 
Sec. 1 FSL writing          9:06-11:06 
Sec. 2 Math                    9:06-12:06 
Sec. 3 ELA                     9:06-12:06 
Sec. 4 ELA                     9:06-12:06 
 
 
 

 

MORNING 
SN5   Math                  9:06-12:06 
CST5 Math                  9:06-12:06 
SN4 Math                    9:06-12:06 
Sec. 2 History              9:06-11:06 
Sec. 1 Science            9:06-11:06 
 
 
 

MORNING 
Sec. 5 Reg FSL writing  9:30-11:30 
Sec. 4 EST               9:06-11:16 
Sec. 3 Math              9:06-12:06 
Sec. 2 ELA               9:06-12:06 
Sec. 1 Math              9:06-12:06 
 

MORNING 
Sec. 5 Chem             9:06-12:06 
Sec. 4 History            9:06-12:06 
Sec. 3 Science          9:06-11:06 
Sec. 2 FSL writing      9:06-11:06 

 
 

 

 
AFTERNOON 

Sec. 2 Science              1:16-3:16 

 
AFTERNOON 

Sec. 1 Geo                  1:20-3:20 
  

 
AFTERNOON 

CPR Sec. 3                 1:16-3:46 
*students will be given their 
times and the information 

posted in the school. 

Monday, June 16 Tuesday, June 17 Wednesday, June 18 Thursday. June 19 Friday, June 20 

MORNING 
Sec. 4 ST/AST         9:06-12:06 
Sec. 3 History          9:06-11:06 
Sec. 5 Forensics      9:06-12:06 
 
 

MORNING 
Sec. 5 Physics               9:06-12:06 
 

MORNING 
CST 4 Math                 9:06-12:06 
Sec. 5 FSL Enriched  
Comprehension         9:06-12:06 
 
 
 

 

MORNING 
Sec. 5 FSL Enriched 
Production               9:06-12:06 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
AFTERNOON 

CPR Sec. 3                1:16-3:46 
*students will be given their 
times and the information 

posted in the school. 

 


